depicted on the Buffer Zone Restoration Planting Plan and Wetland Restoration Planting Plan both dated 

July 10, 2017 (revised through August 22, 2017) and prepared by LEC Environmental Consultants, Inc. 

(Appendix B). 

Enclosed please find two checks made payable to the City of Lowell in the amounts of Two-Hundred, 

Sixty-Two Dollars and Fifty Cents ($262.50) and Fifty Dollars ($50.00) for the purpose of filing this NOI 

Application under State and Local guidelines, respectively.  Also included is a copy of a check payable to 

the Commonwealth of Massachusetts in the amount of Two-Hundred, Thirty-Seven Dollars and Fifty 

Cents ($237.50).  

PLYMOUTH, MA  WAKEFIELD, MA  WORCESTER, MA  RINDGE, NH 

Thank you for your consideration of this Application.  We look forward to meeting with you at the 

September 13, 2017 Public Hearing.  Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me